Cabling Management - Cabinets & Racks
LPVR71210642  _SS_ENB01W
LP-VR71210642  VersaLine 7000 Series 42 U Four Post OpenRack with 520 mm
width and 22 in (558.8 mm) to 40 in (1016 mm) adjustable depth.
 The VersaLine LP-VR71210642 42 U four (4) Post Open Frame
Rack fully made of cold rolled steel provides greater versatility, durability and
stability, reducing the need for concrete mounting kits.

LP-VR71210642 VersaLine 7000 Series 42 U Four Post OpenRack with 520 mm width and 22 in (558.8 mm)
to 40 in (1016 mm) adjustable depth.
How to OrderE
Note: Depth from 22 to 40 inches
(1-inch increments) is available by
adjusting the beams at corresponding
silkscreen numbers on them.
The Rack depth is adjustable in one (1) inch increments as per the following table:
LanPro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change specifications and availability without prior notice.
Rack Adjustable Depth Index Numbers
Mounting Depth Index Numbers
22 in / 558.8 mm 0 and 0
23 in / 584.2 mm 1 and 0
24 in / 609.6 mm 1 and 1
25 in / 635.0 mm 1 and 2
26 in / 660.4 mm 2 and 2
27 in / 685.8 mm 2 and 3
28 in / 711.20 mm 3 and 3
29 in / 736.6 mm 3 and 4
30 in / 762.00 mm 4 and 4
31 in / 787.4 mm 4 and 5
32 in / 812.8 mm 5 and 5
33 in / 838.2 mm 5 and 6
34 in / 863.6 mm 6 and 6
35 in / 889.0 mm 6 and 7
36 in / 914.4 mm 7 and 7
37 in / 939.8 mm 7 and 8
38 in / 965.2 mm 8 and 8
39 in / 990.6 mm 8 and 9
40 in / 1016.0 mm 9 and 9